
D E S S E R T S
Honey Pie Cake | 140g

Artisanal Cheese Platter | 200g

Cheese selection, toasted raisin bread, fresh grapes

Tiramisu Experience* | 150g

Interplay of mascarpone and coffee dusted with cocoa 
Cup of espresso coffee

* Offer available from 6.00 PM

€ 8

€ 6

€ 4

€ 5.5

€ 16

€ 18

€ 4

ICE CREAM 
Madagascar vanilla bean
Caramel
Chocolate

SORBETS
Dark Cherry Sorbet
Lemon and Mint

3.8 4.2

60g 60g

At The Chedi Lustica Bay, we are dedicated to making a positive impact on the environment and local community.
By sourcing products locally, we ensure that they have been obtained from sustainable sources.

All prices in Euro inclusive of VAT. subject to 10% service charge.

GF LFGluten Free Vegan Lactose Free NF Nuts Free

Honey cake with fresh mascarpone                         
Blonde chocolate powder with honey and pepper sauce

Black Forest | 70g

Chocolate sponge cake layered with choco mousse  
Soaked with cherry syrup

Chocolate Éclair | 70g

Éclair filled with chocolate cream and almond

Lemon Meringue Tart | 70g

Lemon custard with meringue

NF

Vegan Apple Tart | 140g

Vegan apple tart, almond milk, almond slices        
Raisins, almond crumble

LF

GF NF GF NF LF




